Bib
105
100
106
101
104

Bib
107

Bib
201
214
204
215
205
237
206
203
207
220
209
208

Bib
210
216
211
217
213
214

Bib
310
302
303
304
305

-

Ly

ansupl olilesl)

First Name
Niraj

Matt Marriott
Tim

Ziyad

John

First Name
Sheryl

First Name
Mehdi
Samuel Nzouatom
Imran
George
Heinrich
Mohammad
Ahmed
Stephen
Vivek

Anish
Anand
Abhilash

First Name
Amanda

Karen

Eniko

Aiswarya Mithra
Filipinas

Sobia

First Name
Saoud
Aleksandr
Lovai

Erick

Amit

QRS SPRING SERIES 2020

Week 2

Friday 16 October 2020

Virtual Event

Last Name
Shahi
Dodington
Mills
Rahim
Smith

Last Name
Guynn

Last Name
Aissa
Ngassam
Igbal

Zaidan

Els

Sauban Siddiqui
Al Mohannadi
Yacapin
Pampatwar
Kandy
Mathew

Ajay

Last Name
Dobison
King
Halasz
Parthaje
Benitez
Habib

Last Name
Al Abdulla
Ivanov
Shipchandler
Espinosa
Kumar

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Nationality
NEP
GBR
GBR
CAN
GBR

Nationality
USA

Nationality
TUN
CMR

IND
LIB
RSA
IND
QAT
USA
IND
IND
IND
IND

Nationality
GBR
IRL
GBR
IND
USA
GBR

Nationality
QAT
RUS
USA
PHI
IND

Distance
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Distance
10K

Distance
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Distance
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Distance
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K

Time
0:43:18
0:45:00
0:48:44
0:59:11
1:06:49

Time
1:15:44

Time
0:20:04
0:20:05
0:20:16
0:27:17
0:29:37
0:36:00
0:38:27
0:41:21
0:45.07
0:49:10
0:53:44
1:02:00

Time
0:27:53
0:28:22
0:34:36
0:40:05
0:42:26
0:55:28

Time
0:13:30
0:16:34
0:20:51
0:26:20
0:43:09

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3



Bib
306
311
307
308
309

Bib
401
402
404
405
406
408
407

Bib
409
410

Bib
500

Bib
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715

First Name
Nandini

Fatma

Emily

Carlyn

Jaime La Dawn

First Name
Prillanam

Roan

Hassan

Mekaal

Hussain
Abdullaah
Abdur-Rahmaan

First Name
Zara
Muskaan

First Name
Ankith

First Name
Bobby
Abdulrahman
Ali

Bobby

Eric
Glenham
Guillanam
Guillaume
Khalifa
Nasser
Oliver
Owen

Caz

Dana
Karina
Robin

Last Name
Alinier
Yousef
Dobison
Broerse
Roya

Last Name
Alinier
Ibrahim
Shipchandler
Rahim
Shipchandler
Omer

Omer

Last Name
Rahim
Kapoor

Last Name
Saravanan

Last Name
Agha

Al Yafei
Bokshisha
Agha
Merrall
Shaw
Alinier
Alinier
Abdulla
Abdulla
Southern
Grant
Jude
Abdulla
Enikeeva
Newall

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Nationality
FRA
QAT
GBR
NED
USA

Nationality
FRA
NED
USA
CAN
USA
GBR
GBR

Nationality
CAN
IND

Nationality
IND

Nationality
GBR
QAT
QAT
GBR
GBR
RSA
FRA
FRA
QAT
QAT
GBR

IRL
GBR
QAT
RUS
GBR

Distance
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K

Distance
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr

Distance
3K Jnr
3K Inr

Distance
1K Jnr

Distance
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Time
0:13:56
0:15:49
0:17:41
0:19:55
0:26:13

Time
0:12:21
0:13:03
0:18:55
0:19:23
0:24:00
0:30:41
0:32:11

Time
0:19:23
0:26:40

Time
0:05:23

Time
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2

Position
M1

Position



Bib
600
605
601
603
606
607
602
608
609
614
604
610
611
613
612

Bib
614
615
617
616
621
618
619
620

i

ausupl ollesl

First Name
Niraj
Stephen
John
Anish
Mehdi

Mohammad Sauban

Guillaume

Ziyad

Lovai

Bobby

Eric

Prillanam
Guillanam
Abdur-Rahmaan
Abdullaah

First Name
Carlyn

Fatma

Filipinas
Nandini

Jaime La Dawn
Sobia

Aiswarya Mithra
Eniko

QRS SPRING SERIES 2020

Week 2: Step Challenge
Friday 16 October 2020

Last Name
Shahi
Yacapin
Smith
Kandy
Aissa
Siddiqui
Alinier
Rahim
Shipchandler
Agha
Merrall
Alinier
Alinier
Omer
Omer

Last Name
Broerse
Yousef
Benitez
Alinier
Roya
Habib
Parthaje
Halasz

Virtual Event

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
NEP
USA
GBR
IND
TUN
IND
FRA
CAN
USA
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR

Nationality
NED
QAT
USA
FRA
USA
GBR
IND
GBR

Category
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2

Category
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2

Steps
261,174
218,131
212,335
207,876
193,119
154,623
137,498
129,875
124,225
123,733
112,153
103,150
91,975
53,218
51,066

Steps
276,840
204,588
156,498
155,437
144,575
104,939
87,210
26,411

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3



